Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Marl 33 (4014726)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Ophoffstr. 60, 45768 Marl , Westf
T 02365/1 35 34 info@tcmarl33.de

Hallenadresse
Ophoffstr. 60, 45768 Marl, Westf
T 02365 / 13534 info@tcmarl33.de

Sportwart/in
Schwacke-Wizenti, Sabine
T +491775477668 sabine.schwacke-wizenti@tcmarl33.de

Jugendwart/in

Khalil, Rimi
T 017670396103 rimikhalil@web.de
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Gemischte Mannschaften 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Lucas Fahle; T 02365 201063

m 01707054409; lucas.fahle@outlook.de
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Harms, Julius
Hesse, Fabian
Schaéfer, Philipp
Schafer, Tim

Ayad, Djamel
Freund, Alexander
Liebig, Jannis

Maler, Marcel

Vaut, Sebastian
Moller, Niklas
Liebig, Julius

Stohr, Alexander
Magnus-George, Emmanuel
Giese, Ludger
Huttermann, Justin
(SG mit TC GW Westerholt)
Westerkamp, Rudolf
Grimm, Felix

Geitz, Robin

Fahle, Lucas

Giese, Florian
Fahle, Dirk
Stegemann, Hendrik
Haumann, Jan
Haumann, Marc
Keuter, Torsten
Muth, Oliver

Reisig, Marian

Bolz, Konstantin
Harms, Stephanie
(SG mit Recklinghéuser TG)

ID-Nr.

19307166
19406244
10052026
19851106
19400123
19201052
19807916
18600543
18300377
10054723
10354063
19074660
18754325
16754649
19406245

17355843
19965163
10469432
10369033
10458508
16654627
18655925
19258293
19406243
17356647
18255980
19307167
18701328
26500575

LK
LK7,9
LK10,1
LK10,3
LK12,3
LK13,3
LK14,0
LK15,5
LK15,5
LK16,7
LK16,9
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK20,6
LK20,8

LK21,2
LK21,8
LK22,2
LK22,6
LK22,7
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK11,4

Tenns Q) ngy

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)
30 Khalil, Rimi
(SG mit TC Deuten)
31 Harms, Helena
32 Fahle, Claudia
33 Dr. Henne, Silke
34 Albers, Tanja
35 Schomburg, Rose
36 Inam, Goncagil (TUR¥)
37 Blersch, Astrid
38 Westerkamp, Alexandra
39 Giese, Frederike
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ID-Nr. LK DR
29001216 LK18,6

29656071 LK21,1
27252424 L K22,2
27352950 LK23,3
26753946 LK23,4
20365066 LK24,0
20162353 LK24,1
26452952 LK24,7
28952792 LK25,0
20754393 LK25,0
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